V\“AIA/ e

COEX o
NG

Ponps

Containers for Change -
Monthly material report

June 2023

Material type

Number of containers sold by
beverage manufacturers

Number of containers returned
through the scheme

Aluminium

Clear PET

Coloured PET

Glass

HDPE

Liquid paperboard (LPB)

Steel

Other

Total

113,399,634

60,518,724

5,010,156

46,140,457

5,080,261

12,634,048

236,236

106,306

243,125,822

66,993,251

29,829,988

2,153,209

26,410,195

2,388,356

3,188,935

86,578

36,845

131,087,357

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at 21 July 2025.
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COEX o
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Ponps

Containers for Change -
Monthly material report

May 2023

Material type

Number of containers sold by
beverage manufacturers

Number of containers returned
through the scheme

Aluminium

Clear PET

Coloured PET

Glass

HDPE

Liquid paperboard (LPB)

Steel

Other

Total

114,395,752

58,643,589

4,699,186

44,397,116

4,647,991

12,463,266

275,810

123,775

239,646,485

69,471,901

31,148,403

2,183,270

27,897,510

2,385,786

3,000,439

91,315

48,481

136,227,106

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at 21 July 2025.
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COEX o'
NG

Ponps

Containers for Change -
Monthly material report

April 2023

Number of containers sold by | Number of containers returned

Material type beverage manufacturers through the scheme
Aluminium 95,051,765 71,049,708
Clear PET 59,510,891 33,861,643
Coloured PET 5,195,624 2,396,323
Glass 36,943,863 28,970,960
HDPE 5,287,732 2,495,049
Liquid paperboard (LPB) 13,576,679 2,985,190
Steel 291,350 101,812
Other 109,681 49,503
Total 215,967,586 141,910,187

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at 21 July 2025.
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COEX o
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Containers for Change -
Monthly material report

March 2023

Material type

Number of containers sold by
beverage manufacturers

Number of containers returned
through the scheme

Aluminium

Clear PET

Coloured PET

Glass

HDPE

Liquid paperboard (LPB)

Steel

Other

Total

139,707,487

76,848,435

6,110,152

55,602,412

5,049,047

14,737,733

380,576

174,197

298,610,039

72,631,747

35,013,114

2,461,490

30,093,363

2,768,304

3,246,143

106,929

51,798

146,372,888

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at 21 July 2025.
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COEX o'
NG
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Containers for Change -
Monthly material report

February 2023

Number of containers sold by | Number of containers returned

Material type beverage manufacturers through the scheme
Aluminium 94,302,814 66,910,677
Clear PET 69,520,636 31,748,703
Coloured PET 5,274,497 2,284,157
Glass 36,901,757 28,420,683
HDPE 4,611,494 2,407,719
Liquid paperboard (LPB) 11,829,449 2,692,604
Steel 309,812 86,365
Other 157,752 61,405
Total 222,908,211 134,612,313

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at 21 July 2025.



QAN e

COEX o'
NG
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Containers for Change -
Monthly material report

January 2023

Number of containers sold by | Number of containers returned

Material type beverage manufacturers through the scheme
Aluminium 109,298,983 78,822,385
Clear PET 65,398,459 35,860,361
Coloured PET 5,400,729 2,635,887
Glass 46,522,470 34,659,390
HDPE 4,136,763 2,673,489
Liquid paperboard (LPB) 14,266,413 2,661,584
Steel 310,062 92,448
Other 124,707 73,771
Total 245,458,586 157,479,316

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at 21 July 2025.
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COEX o'
NG

Ponps

Containers for Change -
Monthly material report

December 2022

Number of containers sold by | Number of containers returned

Material type beverage manufacturers through the scheme
Aluminium 147,045,131 80,972,631
Clear PET 75,396,267 37,189,537
Coloured PET 7,230,423 2,478,713
Glass 67,802,355 33,664,125
HDPE 8,010,577 3,043,517
Liquid paperboard (LPB) 11,348,809 3,379,179
Steel 319,636 101,351
Other 120,502 84,848
Total 317,273,699 160,913,901

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at 21 July 2025.
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COEX o'
NG
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Containers for Change -
Monthly material report

November 2022

Number of containers sold by | Number of containers returned

Material type beverage manufacturers through the scheme
Aluminium 138,982,992 71,848,996
Clear PET 70,047,280 32,721,445
Coloured PET 6,594,815 2,076,363
Glass 65,684,015 30,279,001
HDPE 7,036,708 2,827,946
Liquid paperboard (LPB) 11,757,331 3,194,047
Steel 288,031 87,109
Other 159,340 61,106
Total 300,550,511 143,096,012

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at 21 July 2025.
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October 2022

Material type

Number of containers sold by
beverage manufacturers

Number of containers returned
through the scheme

Aluminium

Clear PET

Coloured PET

Glass

HDPE

Liquid paperboard (LPB)

Steel

Other

Total

111,327,318

59,172,822

6,482,481

50,218,231

7,592,508

14,314,847

307,150

152,714

249,568,071

69,026,908

29,980,646

1,864,357

28,965,884

2,614,850

2,806,905

76,503

78,053

135,414,107

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at 21 July 2025.
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Containers for Change -
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September 2022

Number of containers sold by | Number of containers returned

Material type beverage manufacturers through the scheme
Aluminium 126,553,556 67,374,424
Clear PET 65,994,728 29,015,413
Coloured PET 4,965,946 1,898,603
Glass 50,882,979 28,142,652
HDPE 7,662,896 2,664,362
Liquid paperboard (LPB) 11,799,593 2,944,285
Steel 310,821 71,448
Other 122,139 81,177
Total 268,292,658 132,192,363

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at 21 July 2025.



V\“AIA/ e

COEX o
NG

Ponps

Containers for Change -
Monthly material report

August 2022

Material type

Number of containers sold by
beverage manufacturers

Number of containers returned
through the scheme

Aluminium

Clear PET

Coloured PET

Glass

HDPE

Liquid paperboard (LPB)

Steel

Other

Total

97,395,492

57,418,188

5,194,809

41,346,251

6,858,328

11,489,256

231,297

93,457

220,027,078

65,253,525

27,741,752

1,782,722

27,502,613

2,597,342

2,760,577

65,886

82,624

127,787,042

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at 21 July 2025.
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July 2022

Number of containers sold by | Number of containers returned

Material type beverage manufacturers through the scheme
Aluminium 109,490,733 59,980,037
Clear PET 49,920,766 25,475,734
Coloured PET 5,193,118 1,609,593
Glass 48,266,228 26,194,046
HDPE 7,333,379 2,288,297
Liquid paperboard (LPB) 12,376,042 2,438,846
Steel 187,978 61,593
Other 84,448 78,011
Total 232,852,692 118,126,156

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at 21 July 2025.



