

Containers for Change - Monthly material report June 2023



Material type	Number of containers sold by beverage manufacturers	Number of containers returned through the scheme
Aluminium	113,399,634	66,993,251
Clear PET	60,518,724	29,829,988
Coloured PET	5,010,156	2,153,209
Glass	46,140,457	26,410,195
HDPE	5,080,261	2,388,356
Liquid paperboard (LPB)	12,634,048	3,188,935
Steel	236,236	86,578
Other	106,306	36,845
Total	243,125,822	131,087,357



Containers for Change -Monthly material report May 2023



Material type	Number of containers sold by beverage manufacturers	Number of containers returned through the scheme
Aluminium	114,395,752	69,471,901
Clear PET	58,643,589	31,148,403
Coloured PET	4,699,186	2,183,270
Glass	44,397,116	27,897,510
HDPE	4,647,991	2,385,786
Liquid paperboard (LPB)	12,463,266	3,000,439
Steel	275,810	91,315
Other	123,775	48,481
Total	239,646,485	136,227,106



Containers for Change -Monthly material report April 2023



Material type	Number of containers sold by beverage manufacturers	Number of containers returned through the scheme
Aluminium	95,051,765	71,049,708
Clear PET	59,510,891	33,861,643
Coloured PET	5,195,624	2,396,323
Glass	36,943,863	28,970,960
HDPE	5,287,732	2,495,049
Liquid paperboard (LPB)	13,576,679	2,985,190
Steel	291,350	101,812
Other	109,681	49,503
Total	215,967,586	141,910,187



Containers for Change -Monthly material report March 2023



Material type	Number of containers sold by beverage manufacturers	Number of containers returned through the scheme
Aluminium	139,707,487	72,631,747
Clear PET	76,848,435	35,013,114
Coloured PET	6,110,152	2,461,490
Glass	55,602,412	30,093,363
HDPE	5,049,047	2,768,304
Liquid paperboard (LPB)	14,737,733	3,246,143
Steel	380,576	106,929
Other	174,197	51,798
Total	298,610,039	146,372,888



Containers for Change -Monthly material report February 2023



Material type	Number of containers sold by beverage manufacturers	Number of containers returned through the scheme
Aluminium	94,302,814	66,910,677
Clear PET	69,520,636	31,748,703
Coloured PET	5,274,497	2,284,157
Glass	36,901,757	28,420,683
HDPE	4,611,494	2,407,719
Liquid paperboard (LPB)	11,829,449	2,692,604
Steel	309,812	86,365
Other	157,752	61,405
Total	222,908,211	134,612,313



Containers for Change -Monthly material report January 2023



Material type	Number of containers sold by beverage manufacturers	Number of containers returned through the scheme
Aluminium	109,298,983	78,822,385
Clear PET	65,398,459	35,860,361
Coloured PET	5,400,729	2,635,887
Glass	46,522,470	34,659,390
HDPE	4,136,763	2,673,489
Liquid paperboard (LPB)	14,266,413	2,661,584
Steel	310,062	92,448
Other	124,707	73,771
Total	245,458,586	157,479,316



Containers for Change -Monthly material report December 2022



Material type	Number of containers sold by beverage manufacturers	Number of containers returned through the scheme
Aluminium	147,045,131	80,972,631
Clear PET	75,396,267	37,189,537
Coloured PET	7,230,423	2,478,713
Glass	67,802,355	33,664,125
HDPE	8,010,577	3,043,517
Liquid paperboard (LPB)	11,348,809	3,379,179
Steel	319,636	101,351
Other	120,502	84,848
Total	317,273,699	160,913,901



Containers for Change -Monthly material report November 2022



Material type	Number of containers sold by beverage manufacturers	Number of containers returned through the scheme
Aluminium	138,982,992	71,848,996
Clear PET	70,047,280	32,721,445
Coloured PET	6,594,815	2,076,363
Glass	65,684,015	30,279,001
HDPE	7,036,708	2,827,946
Liquid paperboard (LPB)	11,757,331	3,194,047
Steel	288,031	87,109
Other	159,340	61,106
Total	300,550,511	143,096,012



Containers for Change -Monthly material report October 2022



Material type	Number of containers sold by beverage manufacturers	Number of containers returned through the scheme
Aluminium	111,327,318	69,026,908
Clear PET	59,172,822	29,980,646
Coloured PET	6,482,481	1,864,357
Glass	50,218,231	28,965,884
HDPE	7,592,508	2,614,850
Liquid paperboard (LPB)	14,314,847	2,806,905
Steel	307,150	76,503
Other	152,714	78,053
Total	249,568,071	135,414,107



Containers for Change -Monthly material report September 2022



Material type	Number of containers sold by beverage manufacturers	Number of containers returned through the scheme
Aluminium	126,553,556	67,374,424
Clear PET	65,994,728	29,015,413
Coloured PET	4,965,946	1,898,603
Glass	50,882,979	28,142,652
HDPE	7,662,896	2,664,362
Liquid paperboard (LPB)	11,799,593	2,944,285
Steel	310,821	71,448
Other	122,139	81,177
Total	268,292,658	132,192,363



Containers for Change - Monthly material report August 2022



Material type	Number of containers sold by beverage manufacturers	Number of containers returned through the scheme
Aluminium	97,395,492	65,253,525
Clear PET	57,418,188	27,741,752
Coloured PET	5,194,809	1,782,722
Glass	41,346,251	27,502,613
HDPE	6,858,328	2,597,342
Liquid paperboard (LPB)	11,489,256	2,760,577
Steel	231,297	65,886
Other	93,457	82,624
Total	220,027,078	127,787,042



Containers for Change -Monthly material report July 2022



Material type	Number of containers sold by beverage manufacturers	Number of containers returned through the scheme
Aluminium	109,490,733	59,980,037
Clear PET	49,920,766	25,475,734
Coloured PET	5,193,118	1,609,593
Glass	48,266,228	26,194,046
HDPE	7,333,379	2,288,297
Liquid paperboard (LPB)	12,376,042	2,438,846
Steel	187,978	61,593
Other	84,448	78,011
Total	232,852,692	118,126,156